DISTRICT OF BARRIERE CAPITAL PROJECTS

UPDATED: February 11, 2022

PROJECTS

Spruce Well Fence
Washroom- Cemetery/ Multi Purpose
Lighting
Splash pad Expansion
Digger/ Equipment
Council AV Upgrades
Crosswalk Upgrades
Museum- Pathways
Bandshell Electrical Upgrade
Dog Park
Lawn Bowling Laneways
Fadear Park Playground Safety Upgrade
Vehicle
Airfield Boot Trail
"The Ridge"
Front Office Renovation
Barriere Bridge Enhancements
KP & Main Ball Park Dugout Renovations
*Dustin-S Proi S
Lions Hall Renovations
Sewer Lines- Down Town
Fadear Park, Gazebo & Tables
A 3 Witdfire M
Vendor Pluains—8
Back up Power Spruce/ Riverwalk
Back Up Power- Siska
Back Up Power- LCIP
Vehicle Shelter- Septage Receiving
New Municiple Office

Shared files/ admin/ Capital project/ capital project 2021

DEPARTMENT

Water

Parks

Roads

Parks

All Departments
Admin

Roads

Admin

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks/ Roads
Parks

Parks/ Roads
Parks/ Roads
Admin

Parks/ Roads
Parks

. Receivi
Admin
Downtown Sewer System
Parks

Parks

Parks

Water/ Sewer
Sewer

water

All Departments
Admin

QUOTES/
COsT

110,000.00
8,500.00
30,000.00
60,000.00
18,728.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
32,400.00

9,500.00
25,000.00

40,000.00
40,000.00
12,500.00
15,000.00
56,000.00

40,000.00

25,000.00

53,500.00
53,500.00
93,000.00

COMPLETE

FUNDING

Budget

COVID

COVID

COVID

COVID

COVID

COVID
GRANT- COVID
COVID

COVID

COVID

COVID

COVID

covib

COVID

COVID

COoVID

COVID

COoVID

Gas Tax

Grant/ COVID
Interior Savings Loan
Tourism- relocate Monument

Gas Tax
Gas Tax

COMMENTS

On hold until DW3 is complete

warming hut/washrooms/storage

New solar street light at Bradford Park

Add a new feature, skate park, splash pad lighting

Council Approved- October 18, 2021 Meeting
Bradford Crosswalk, Solar

Grant- COVID Funding Application?

Electrical upgrade to accomidate outside vendors
Behind SAWRC

New border, gravel

Social Distance

Removed

Trail from skate park, down airfield up through Downtown sewer plant
Establish the The Ridge trail

Flip desk, proper COVID PPE etc-camera

Barriere river bridge, lighting and clean up

Replace existing with chain link fencing

Waiting on more data and reviews from engineers

Lions hall expansion to accomadate rec center *ON HOLD- Grant
RFP

Off no name road, by wildfire story board

Removed-

Removed- upgrade bandshell electrical

Possible to relocate generator from Bradford to Spruce? Power Req
*On 2022 draft Budget

*On 2022 draft Budget



