DISTRICT OF BARRIERE CAPITAL PROJECTS

COMPLETE

UPDATED: February 11, 2022

PROJECTS	DEPARTMENT	QUOTES/ COST	FUNDING	COMMENTS
Spruce Well Fence	Water		Budget	On hold until DW3 is complete
Washroom- Cemetery/ Multi Purpose	Parks	110,000.00	COVID	warming hut/washrooms/storage
Lighting	Roads	8,500.00	COVID	New solar street light at Bradford Park
Splash pad Expansion	Parks	30,000.00	COVID	Add a new feature, skate park, splash pad lighting
Digger/ Equipment	All Departments	60,000.00	COVID	
Council AV Upgrades	Admin	18,728.00	COVID	Council Approved- October 18, 2021 Meeting
Crosswalk Upgrades	Roads	10,000.00	COVID	Bradford Crosswalk, Solar
Museum- Pathways	Admin	10,000.00	GRANT- COVID	Grant- COVID Funding Application?
Bandshell Electrical Upgrade	Parks	5,000.00	COVID	Electrical upgrade to accomidate outside vendors
Dog Park	Parks	32,400.00	COVID	Behind SAWRC
Lawn Bowling Laneways	Parks		COVID	
Fadear Park Playground Safety Upgrade	Parks	9,500.00	COVID	New border, gravel
Vehicle	Parks/ Roads	25,000.00	COVID	Social Distance
Utility vehicle - side by side	Parks		COVID	Removed
Airfield Boot Trail	Parks/ Roads	40,000.00	COVID	Trail from skate park, down airfield up through Downtown sewer plant
"The Ridge"	Parks/ Roads	40,000.00	COVID	Establish the The Ridge trail
Front Office Renovation	Admin	12,500.00	COVID	Flip desk, proper COVID PPE etc-camera
Barriere Bridge Enhancements	Parks/ Roads	15,000.00	COVID	Barriere river bridge, lighting and clean up
KP & Main Ball Park Dugout Renovations	Parks	56,000.00	COVID	Replace existing with chain link fencing
*Dustin Sewer Project- Septage	Septage Receiving		Gas Tax	Waiting on more data and reviews from engineers
Lions Hall Renovations	Admin	40,000.00	Grant/ COVID	Lions hall expansion to accomadate rec center *ON HOLD- Grant
Sewer Lines- Down Town	Downtown Sewer System		Interior Savings Loan	RFP
Fadear Park, Gazebo & Tables	Parks	25,000.00	Tourism- relocate Monument	Off no name road, by wildfire story board
Washroom #3 Wildfire Monument	Parks			Removed-
Vendor Plug ins- Bandshell	Parks			Removed- upgrade bandshell electrical
Back up Power Spruce/ Riverwalk	Water/ Sewer			Possible to relocate generator from Bradford to Spruce? Power Req
Back Up Power- Siska	Sewer	53,500.00	Gas Tax	*On 2022 draft Budget
Back Up Power- LCIP	water	53,500.00	Gas Tax	*On 2022 draft Budget
Vehicle Shelter- Septage Receiving	All Departments	93,000.00		
New Municiple Office	Admin			

Shared files/ admin/ Capital project/ capital project 2021